Revised As Of: 07/25/2022 03:00 PM

2022 - 2023 BUS ROUTE SHEET

(School Copy) Bus: 5 5
Effective:

Bus: 55 Bus Contractor: LAWSON, TYLER Cap: 22

RunID: 295.006 School(s) Serving: TO MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

06:40 AM FOX LONAS RD & PARK VILLAGE RD @ WEIGEL'S

06:46 AM MIDDLEBROOK PIKE & N CEDAR BLUFF RD @ WALGREENS

06:51 AM LAURA LYNN CIR & MIDDLEBROOK PIKE

06:54 AM RED CROSS @ MIDDLEBROOK PK & LAKE BROOK BLVD

06:57 AM AM ONLY - LONAS DR & OLD WEISGARBER RD @ WEIGEL'S

07:00 AM (BY REQUEST) - GLENN AV & KEITH AV

07:02 AM WESTERN AVE & RIDGEBROOK LN (RIDGEBROOK APTS)

07:06 AM MAYNARD ELEMENTARY

07:08 AM UNIVERSITY AV & BOYD ST

07:10 AM ARTHUR ST & W FIFTH AV

07:23 AM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

RunID: 295.106 School(s) Serving: FROM MAGNET SCHOOLS

Estimated

Stop Time Bus Stop Location

03:30 PM VINE MIDDLE & MAGNET

03:36 PM PM ONLY - CALLAWAY ST & UNIVERSITY AV

03:36 PM UNIVERSITY AV & BOYD ST

03:39 PM MAYNARD ELEMENTARY

03:45 PM WESTERN AVE & RIDGEBROOK LN (RIDGEBROOK APTS)

03:48 PM (BY REQUEST) - GLENN AV & KEITH AV

04:02 PM FOX LONAS RD & PARK VILLAGE RD @ WEIGEL'S

04:05 PM MIDDLEBROOK PIKE & N CEDAR BLUFF RD @ WALGREENS

04:10 PM LAURA LYNN CIR & MIDDLEBROOK PIKE

04:20 PM RED CROSS @ MIDDLEBROOK PK & LAKE BROOK BLVD

EE R R R R I R I I R R R R I R I R R R R I R I R R R R R R R I R R R I I R O R I O ]

End of Route 55

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhdhkhhhkrkhkrkkhkhkk*

KNOX COUNTY SCHOOLS TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT Bus 55

Page 1




